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7.2    Календарный график 
1-ое полугодие 

 
месяц 

 
       Сентябрь          октябрь  ноябрь декабрь 

Всего за 
полугодие 

№ 
недели 

учебного 
года 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 
 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 
7 

 
8 

 
9 

 
10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
16 уч. 
недель 

Всего 
часов 

8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8  
ка
ни
ку
лы 

8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 128 

ТО 8 8 8 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  77 
МТД    3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  43 

ПА                8 8 
 
2-ое полугодие 

 
месяц 

 
  январь февраль март                    апрель                  май              июнь 

Всего 
за 

семестр 
№ 

недели 
учебного 

года 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 
32 

 
33 

 
34 

 
35 

 
36 

 
37 

 
38 

 
39 

18 уч. 
недель 

Всего 
часов 

 
каникулы 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 кани 

кулы 
8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8  144 

ТО 2 4 4 2 2 3 3 4 5 5 3 3 4 1      45 
МТД 6 4 4 6 6 5 5 4 3 3 5 5 4 4      64 
ПП               3 8 8 8       27 

ПА/ИА              3 5    ИА 8 
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